Многофункциональный интеллектуальный контроллер
передачи дифференциального давления MDM460.
Технические характеристики.
Features
• RS485 semi-duplex communication
interface to transmit data signal and do
long-distance calibration; easy for netting
and connecting with MODEM interface

valve between measured point and transmitter to make
pressure ading on positive and negative cavity slowly.
Order Guide
MDM460 Multi-functional Intelligent Differential Pressure Transmitting Controller
Range Pressure range: kPa or MPa
Differential
pressure
Pressure
(kPa)
Overpressure kPa Pressure
(kPa)
Overpressure kPa
+ - + -
0~35 70 35 0~700 1400 700
0~70 150 70 0~1000 2000 1000
0~100 200 100 0~2000 4000 1000
0~200 400 200 0~3500 7000 1000
0~350 700 350
Code Output signal
E 4~20mADC
F 1~5VDC
J 0~5VDC
Q 0~10mADC
U 0~20mADC
R4 RS485 interface
Code
Construction material
Diaphragm Pressure port Housing
22 SS 316L SS Aluminum-alloy
25 Tantalum SS Aluminum-alloy
35 Tantalum Hastelloy C Aluminum-alloy
Code Others
C4 G1/4 female
Jn Relay quantity, n=1~5
V1 Power supply 24VDC
V2 Power supply 220VAC
MDM460    [0~200]kPa F 22    C4J1V1 the whole spec
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53